
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODiFICATION OF CONTRACT . CONTRACT ID COPA PAGES
13

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITDNIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If appficabie)

140009 11/0 1/2013 . CSO-14-0o 05

E. ISSUED BY CCD-= NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If otner than item 6S CODE

CS NC - HQ
ACQUISITION YK AGEP-•NT DIVIS1 ON

D-AIL STOP " "- C

WASK-NGTON D C 20555--,301

E. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., s'tyee , mty. sate and.=ZIFP Cýo) 9K k AMENDMENT OF SOLCICATION NO.
A

-9-MS ENTEP.PRISES INC
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM I1i

535- SHAWNEE RD STE 3G0

x 10A. MODIFICATFON OF CONTRACTIOROFR NO.

A-LEXIADRIA VA 223122-318 0B. DATED (SEE ITEM, 13)

CODE 024022407 FACILITY CODE 05/17,2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO PAMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

7]Tne above numnberae solicitation is amended as set forth in Item. 14. Toe_ ncur and date soscified for receipt of Offers jis extended. [jis not emtendec.

Offers must acKnovwledge receipt of ths amenoment orior to the hour end date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of tne following methods: (a) By completing

Items 8 and - 5, and returning I copies of the amendment (b) By aecliowtedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ý or (c) By

separate latter or telegram which includes a re-erence to the solictation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNSATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER Ifley

virtue of ttis amendment you desire to onangs an offer alreardy submitted, such chenoe may be made DV telegram or letter, provided each teiegram or letter makes

reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received or-or to the otenina hour and date snecified.

12. ACCOUNTINGAND APPROPRIATION DATA (!f required) Net Inrcrease : 60o,000.00
2014-Xn0200-FEDBASED-7S-7SDOO1-51-J-145-N7343-252A

1I. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTR.ACTSWORDERS. IT MODMIFIS THE CONTRACTIORIDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A- THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO, (SpeecIfy aufthorify) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

ORDER NO IN ITEM "tA

B. THEABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECTTHE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes inpawng office,
appropiation dale. atc.I SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANTTO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).

C. THIS SUP PLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OP.

0. OTU- ER (Speciiy type of modificaton and aulhorifv;

X insremenral fundincI FAR 52.232-18 Avaiiani!ity of Funds / MuruaI agreement of Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ is not. 5-] is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to me tssuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OFAMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (OrgamzedtDv UCF Seciton leadirtts, incJudrp adlioitason'Contracr suoject mater where feasible.)

-MS ENTERERISES 7NC

The purnose of this modification is to:

1) To add the Labor Category: PROJECT MNANAGER at a fixed hourly rate of $120 per lour.

2) Provide incremenetal funiding in the amount of $60,000.00 thereby increasing the obligated

amnoun- from $1,207,809.12 to $1,267,809.12.

Total Award Amount : $2,437,358.31

Amtounti Obligated tchis Modifica-ion: $60,000.00

Total Obligated Amount for this Award: $1,267,809.12

Continued . . .
Except as provided herein, all terms and 5mndrbon.of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10k as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect

I5k.IE AND TIE OF SIGNER f/e or .)- 113A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprint)

SIHECILA H- BUMPASSA
15B. CONTfMACT CrFM!?t' 15'C DATE ZIGN Il

.... satra a pesonavlr Cd Ct

16C. DATE SIGNED

12,'09 /2013

6W CC- 540-01-153_-5070
Previous edition uusabie

/ STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-ES)

Prescribed by GSA
FAR i48 CFR) 53.243

•itJoP ATF - AWDM81 SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE DEC 11 2013
AnIAN2



COTNAINSETIREFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMEN- BEING CONflNUED tAGE OF

NAME OF OFFERCR OR CON-,TACTOR.
HMS ENTERPRIS'E INC

ITEWM NO. SUPPLIESPSERVICES ~CUA.NTIITYUNIT[, UNIT PRICE 1AMOUNT
____________LD) 3F)_____ _____________ _____________________

ALL OT:-EP. TERMS I.iD CONDITIONS ,!N THE SAM,,-
Delivery Location Code: NKCHQ

US NR- - EQ
FiV7SIO]N O CONTPATS

Period of ?erformance: 04/01/2012 Cc 09/30/20!

hiange Item 09400 to read as follows (amount shown

is the 7otal amour.):

Exercised Ceiling Available as of 10/l/2013
Line item Ceilinq$159,254.97

Incrementally FuFnded Ainount: $60,000.00

159, 254.97

NSN 754"-1-152.-8S7 OPTIONAL FORM( 336 (4-a5'
Fws~Qomd Oy GSLA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.11D


